11:00 AM

11:05 AM

11:10 AM

11:20 AM

11:40 AM

12:00 PM

12:20 PM

12:40 PM

1:00 PM

1:20 PM

1:35 PM

1:50 PM

2:00 PM

AGENDA
NIST Smart Grid Advisory Committee Meeting
Conference Call
July 27,2012 — 11:00 AM to 2:00 PM Eastern Time

Call to Order and Establishing Quorum
Dan Sheflin and Cuong Nguyen

Opening Remarks
Dan Sheflin

NIST Remarks
Shyam Sunder/George Arnold

SGIP Responses to Recommendations from SGAC Report
John McDonald

Discussion
Committee

Report from Subcommittee One on SGIP Business Sustainment
David Owens

SGIP Business Sustainment Plan (BSP) Implementation Update
John McDonald

Discussion
Committee

Report from Subcommittee Two on Smart Grid R&D
Lawrence Jones

Draft Agenda for Fall Meeting
Dan Sheflin

Discussion
Committee

Contingency Time

ADJOURN



