AGENDA

NIST Smart Grid Advisory Committee Meeting Conference Call

July 27, 2012 – 11:00 AM to 2:00 PM Eastern Time

11:00 AM	Call to Order and Establishing Quorum Dan Sheflin and Cuong Nguyen
11:05 AM	Opening Remarks Dan Sheflin
11:10 AM	NIST Remarks Shyam Sunder/George Arnold
11:20 AM	SGIP Responses to Recommendations from SGAC Report John McDonald
11:40 AM	Discussion Committee
12:00 PM	Report from Subcommittee One on SGIP Business Sustainment David Owens
12:20 PM	SGIP Business Sustainment Plan (BSP) Implementation Update John McDonald
12:40 PM	Discussion Committee
1:00 PM	Report from Subcommittee Two on Smart Grid R&D Lawrence Jones
1:20 PM	Draft Agenda for Fall Meeting Dan Sheflin
1:35 PM	Discussion Committee
1:50 PM	Contingency Time
2:00 PM	ADJOURN